
!i

!i

Pine Tree
Gulch STL

Rattlesnake
Hill STL

Temple
Canyon

STL

8000
780

0

760
0

7600

8000

7400

7800 7400

76008000

760
0

7800

7800

8200

7000

6800

6600

640
0

6600

8000

780
0

7200

7800

760
0

7200

7200

7000

6800

7200

7800

8000

6400

6800

8200

7400

7600

")57

")57

")32

T4N R95W

T4N R96W

T5N R95W

T5N R96W

26
3025

11 12

14

10

11
7 9

7

13 18

12

11

15

10

14

17 16
14

8 9 1110

14 18

16

13
17

15

8

23

23

20
19

21 2322

2829
26

31
35 36

32

24

33
34 35

27

MOFFAT

B
ob H

ughes Creek

Decep tio
n Cree

k

Rattlesnake Hill, Temple Canyon
and Pine Tree Gulch

0 0.5 1

Miles

STL Boundary
Safety Zone

!i Parking£¤40

£¤40!(318

!(64
!(13

MOFFAT

RIO BLANCO

Map Updated: 9/19/2023

¹

Please see the current Colorado State Recreation Lands brochure for listing of land
use regulations and access points for this property and other SLB parcels open for
wildlife related recreation.  Also refer to the CPW Fishing and Hunting information
brochure for current hunting and fishing regulations.
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